Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Maskill - (846123) - Alsager SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.03
1:11.50
1:12.01
1:14.64
1:15.70
1:17.52
1:20.06
1:23.48
1:25.47
1:26.75
1:29.71
1:31.39
1:31.39
1:31.39
1:32.84
1:33.50
1:33.64
1:34.79
1:36.77
1:38.55
1:38.55
1:38.86
1:39.01
1:39.78
1:39.80
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Date

06/11/21
06/11/21
08/03/20
08/06/19
19/01/19
20/01/18
07/05/17
17/06/17
20/11/16
26/11/16
19/03/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
02/07/16
18/10/14
22/11/15
15/05/16
25/01/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
21/12/114
08/06/14
15/11/14
25/05/14
07/06/15
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Meet

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Crusader League Division 3 Gala 3

Cheshire County Championships 2019

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Wigan Starter Meet

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
Cheshire Level 3 Meet 2016

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Sprints

Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015
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Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Macclesfield
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Northwich
Macclesfield
Northwich
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Northwich
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Stafford
Llandudno

Wrexham
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Club Swam Under

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Northwich

Winsford

Northwich

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
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1:46.01 151 F 14/09/15 Winsford Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:11.08 503 F 06/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Alsager 2
1:11.50 493 H 06/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Alsager 2
1:12.01 483 H 08/03/20 Satellite Spring Meet 2020 Macclesfield Alsager 3
1:14.64 433 F 08/06/19 Crusader League Division 3 Gala 3 Stafford Crewe Flyers 4
1:15.70 415 H 19/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
1:17.52 387 H 20/01/18  CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Northwich 2
1:23.48 310 F 17/06/17 Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships Northwich Northwich 4
1:20.06 351 H 07/05/17  Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Northwich 3
1:26.75 276 F 26/11/16 Northwich Centurions Annual Club Sprints Northwich Northwich 4
1:25.47 289 H 20/11/16  Cheshire Level 3 Meet 2016 Macclesfield Northwich 3
1:32.84 225 F 02/07/16 Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships Northwich Northwich 4
1:34.79 211 H 15/05/16 Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Northwich 3
1:29.71 249 F 19/03/16 Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3) Birkenhead Winsford 3
1:31.39 236 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
1:31.39 236 H 23/01/16  Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
1:31.39 236 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
1:33.64 219 H 22/11/15 Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015 Macclesfield 3
1:38.55 188 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield 3
1:38.55 188 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield 3
1:46.01 151 F 14/09/15 Winsford Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4
1:43.25 163 F 07/06/15 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015 Wrexham Winsford 3
1:36.77 199 H 25/01/15  Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield 2
1:38.86 186 F 211214 Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala Birkenhead Winsford 3
1:39.78 181 H 15/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford 2
1:33.50 220 F 18/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Winsford 2
1:44.94 156 F 15/09/14  Winsford SC Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4
1:39.01 185 F 08/06/14 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Winsford 3
1:39.80 181 F 25/05/14  Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Winsford 2
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